
Niveau 1 Challenge OGM Charleroi
23 janvier 2005

CLASSEMENT GENERAL

Nom Prénom Club Niv. Sol Cheval Anneaux Saut Barres Fixe Joker Total

1 KUJAWSKI Maciej Bydgoszcz / POL PUP 9.75 9.70 9.75 9.70 9.50 9.80 9.80 68.00
2 MONET Thibaut La Nivelloise PUP 9.40 9.60 9.60 9.20 9.25 9.80 9.20 66.05
3 BUISSON Loïc OGM MIN 9.50 9.50 9.50 9.80 9.10 8.80 9.80 66.00
4 GIERSZAL Mateusz Bydgoszcz / POL BEN 10.00 9.40 9.90 9.40 7.60 9.80 9.80 65.90
5 GRANDIN Julien FSG Montreux PUP 9.60 9.00 9.70 8.35 9.60 9.80 9.70 65.75
6 MEGRET Alexandre Boussu MIN 9.75 9.30 9.75 9.20 9.50 8.90 9.30 65.70
7 MANET Vincent Ransart MIN 9.55 9.40 9.50 9.40 8.80 9.30 9.40 65.35
8 BRONCHAIN Olivier OGM BEN 9.70 8.80 9.50 8.40 9.10 9.40 9.70 64.60
9 CONIGLIO Florian Ransart BEN 9.60 8.70 9.70 9.30 9.15 8.50 9.60 64.55

10 HIRAOKA Akito Bruxelles BEN 9.70 9.30 9.40 9.30 9.20 8.00 9.40 64.30
11 BOISACQ Jordan OGM ESP 9.60 9.20 9.60 9.40 9.20 8.00 9.20 64.20
12 VANDENMEERSCHE Benoît Ransart MIN 8.80 8.90 9.40 9.30 8.65 9.50 9.50 64.05
13 VERHEYEN Minh-Tam La Nivelloise BEN 9.60 9.10 9.70 8.30 9.60 8.10 9.60 64.00
14 BOURDON Amaury Tremplin PUP 9.10 9.40 9.50 9.65 8.90 8.50 8.90 63.95
15 CORNIL Thibaut OGM ESP 9.50 8.70 9.20 9.50 8.85 8.50 9.50 63.75
16 RENQUET Maxime OGM MIN 9.60 9.30 9.20 8.35 9.05 8.40 9.60 63.50
17 CATALANO Antonio OGM BEN 9.30 9.10 9.60 8.10 8.65 9.40 9.30 63.45
18 SACRE David Nervienne BEN 9.60 7.60 9.20 9.40 9.35 8.60 9.60 63.35
19 CHARLOT Antoine OGM BEN 9.40 8.90 9.80 8.10 8.70 9.00 9.40 63.30
20 NICAISE Nicolas Gembloux BEN 9.50 9.20 9.20 8.20 8.85 8.90 9.20 63.05
21 DUFAUX Damien FSG Montreux BEN 9.40 9.00 9.80 8.70 9.10 7.60 9.40 63.00
22 BOUILLON Jean-Christophe Nervienne MIN 8.90 9.00 9.05 9.15 8.60 9.20 9.00 62.90
23 WARNIER François OGM BEN 9.30 9.00 9.60 7.80 8.55 9.20 9.30 62.75
24 BAILLY Gwenaèl Gembloux MIN 9.20 8.90 9.15 9.30 8.35 8.40 9.15 62.45
25 JUHASZ Jérémy Ransart BEN 9.20 8.80 9.70 8.10 8.00 8.90 9.70 62.40
26 VENTURA Elliot Contact MIN 9.40 8.30 9.50 8.45 9.00 9.00 8.45 62.10
27 BOUTEFEU Julien Ransart MIN 9.35 9.30 8.95 8.20 8.55 8.40 9.30 62.05
28 LABRANCHE Augustin Contact BEN 8.90 9.30 9.60 8.35 8.45 8.50 8.45 61.55
29 FRAGAPANE Loris Nervienne PUP 9.60 8.50 8.75 7.40 8.50 9.10 9.60 61.45
30 BOURGEAU Jérôme Gembloux MIN 9.30 9.00 9.20 8.40 8.35 8.10 9.00 61.35
31 MACKIE Thomas Contact PUP 9.55 9.00 9.15 7.70 8.80 8.30 8.80 61.30

FISCHI Fabrizio Ransart BEN 9.30 8.90 9.30 8.70 8.10 8.90 8.10 61.30
33 CALLEWAERT Pierre-Alain Gembloux BEN 9.40 9.10 9.40 8.10 8.95 8.20 8.10 61.25



34 CORNIL Louis OGM BEN 9.20 8.60 9.60 8.00 7.95 8.70 9.20 61.25
35 SCARINGI Lucas Ransart BEN 9.00 9.10 9.30 8.80 7.85 8.00 9.10 61.15
36 MIRCOS Aggelos OGM MIN 9.65 8.90 9.30 8.30 8.75 7.80 8.30 61.00
37 CANTRAINE Kevin Contact BEN 9.00 9.00 9.40 8.45 8.35 8.00 8.45 60.65
38 VANCANEGEM Loïc Tremplin PUP 8.55 9.50 8.50 8.40 8.65 8.40 8.50 60.50
39 MAYNE Quentin Ransart MIN 8.95 9.00 8.60 8.15 7.95 8.80 9.00 60.45
40 PAQUES Julien Gembloux MIN 8.80 8.60 9.25 8.40 8.55 8.00 8.80 60.40
41 LAURENT Romain Gembloux BEN 9.00 9.20 9.20 8.00 7.95 7.70 9.20 60.25
42 VERLAET Bruno Contact BEN 9.10 8.90 9.10 8.40 8.45 7.80 8.45 60.20

CLEMENT Pierre Gymnos BEN 8.60 9.30 9.30 7.30 8.10 8.30 9.30 60.20
44 BOGONDA Harold Gymnos BEN 8.80 8.80 9.20 8.30 8.75 7.00 8.80 59.65
45 LEGRAND Pierre Nervienne PUP 9.55 8.40 8.80 7.10 8.25 7.90 9.55 59.55
46 AYMAS Gokhan Nervienne PUP 9.70 7.90 7.70 7.10 9.10 8.30 9.70 59.50

TASSOU Thomas Gembloux PUP 8.90 9.00 9.35 8.10 7.30 7.50 9.35 59.50
48 ANTKWIAK Roman Gymnos BEN 8.50 8.90 9.40 7.35 8.90 7.20 8.90 59.15
49 DIDOT Benoit Nervienne PUP 9.45 9.00 8.00 7.20 8.60 7.40 9.45 59.10
50 COSENTINI Stéphane Gymnos ESP 8.80 9.00 9.40 8.20 8.00 7.30 8.20 58.90
51 TEZZA Lucas Ransart PUP 9.45 9.00 7.85 7.10 7.95 7.90 9.45 58.70
52 AMGAHDINE Soufien Nervienne PUP 9.65 7.80 8.20 7.00 8.55 7.50 9.65 58.35
53 PULIGNANO Franco Nervienne PUP 9.50 8.50 8.70 7.15 8.30 6.50 9.50 58.15

MATTENS Simon Boussu PUP 9.20 9.00 8.75 7.20 7.20 7.60 9.20 58.15
55 STORM Colin Gembloux ESP 8.80 8.80 9.20 8.00 8.00 7.20 8.00 58.00
56 SMEETS Bryan Boussu BEN 8.70 8.60 8.90 7.50 8.70 6.80 8.60 57.80
57 EVRARD Nicolas Nervienne PUP 8.85 8.00 8.10 8.00 7.80 8.20 8.85 57.80
58 DUPONT Alexis Gymnos MIN 8.80 8.20 8.10 9.20 7.90 7.50 7.90 57.60
59 LEDOUX Maxence Nervienne PUP 9.15 7.60 8.90 7.15 7.50 8.00 9.15 57.45
60 CRAVOTTA Dylan Ransart PUP 8.25 8.80 8.55 7.65 7.60 8.10 8.25 57.20
61 MAYNE Colin Ransart PUP 9.30 8.60 8.10 7.20 8.00 7.70 8.10 57.00
62 BAERT Victor Nervienne PUP 9.00 7.80 8.15 7.15 7.85 8.00 9.00 56.95
63 MOUTON Loïc OGM MIN 9.10 9.20 7.80 8.40 6.00 8.00 8.40 56.90
64 DELMOTTE Simon Gymnos MIN 8.10 8.90 8.15 9.00 7.55 7.50 7.55 56.75
65 PUISSANT Valentin Gembloux BEN 8.90 9.00 8.50 7.45 7.70 7.00 7.70 56.25

JUHASZ Aurélien Ransart PUP 9.10 8.80 7.30 7.10 7.55 7.30 9.10 56.25
67 MAKHMOUTOW Shamil Gymnos PUP 8.10 8.90 8.55 7.30 8.00 7.50 7.50 55.85
68 GUSTIN Hugo Gymnos BEN 8.10 9.20 8.30 7.50 7.40 6.10 9.20 55.80
69 DUTRIEUX Maxime Contact BEN 8.90 8.80 9.40 8.25 7.60 3.90 8.90 55.75
70 FOURE David Contact PUP 8.65 8.50 8.15 8.40 7.30 6.20 8.50 55.70
71 VAN MOSSUINCK Jerry Gymnos BEN 8.50 8.80 8.50 7.60 7.30 6.10 8.50 55.30
72 COPPENS Loïc Nervienne BEN 8.80 8.00 8.20 7.40 7.65 6.10 8.80 54.95



73 STAELENS Simon Nervienne PUP 8.60 8.00 8.30 7.10 8.15 5.50 8.60 54.25
74 ZITO Salvator Gymnos BEN 8.00 8.70 7.90 7.00 7.30 6.00 7.90 52.80
75 GARCIA DOMINGO Teddy Gymnos BEN 8.10 8.90 7.80 7.25 6.70 5.20 7.80 51.75
76 VAN RANST Quentin Gymnos MIN 7.35 8.60 7.75 8.00 7.00 4.50 8.00 51.20
77 DETANDT Maxime Nervienne PUP 8.50 7.60 8.00 7.10 7.30 3.40 8.50 50.40

PUPILLE

1 KUJAWSKI Maciej Bydgoszcz / POL PUP 9.75 9.70 9.75 9.70 9.50 9.80 9.80 68.00
2 MONET Thibaut La Nivelloise PUP 9.40 9.60 9.60 9.20 9.25 9.80 9.20 66.05
3 GRANDIN Julien FSG Montreux PUP 9.60 9.00 9.70 8.35 9.60 9.80 9.70 65.75
4 BOURDON Amaury Tremplin PUP 9.10 9.40 9.50 9.65 8.90 8.50 8.90 63.95
5 FRAGAPANE Loris Nervienne PUP 9.60 8.50 8.75 7.40 8.50 9.10 9.60 61.45
6 MACKIE Thomas Contact PUP 9.55 9.00 9.15 7.70 8.80 8.30 8.80 61.30
7 VANCANEGEM Loïc Tremplin PUP 8.55 9.50 8.50 8.40 8.65 8.40 8.50 60.50
8 LEGRAND Pierre Nervienne PUP 9.55 8.40 8.80 7.10 8.25 7.90 9.55 59.55
9 AYMAS Gokhan Nervienne PUP 9.70 7.90 7.70 7.10 9.10 8.30 9.70 59.50

TASSOU Thomas Gembloux PUP 8.90 9.00 9.35 8.10 7.30 7.50 9.35 59.50
11 DIDOT Benoit Nervienne PUP 9.45 9.00 8.00 7.20 8.60 7.40 9.45 59.10
12 TEZZA Lucas Ransart PUP 9.45 9.00 7.85 7.10 7.95 7.90 9.45 58.70
13 AMGAHDINE Soufien Nervienne PUP 9.65 7.80 8.20 7.00 8.55 7.50 9.65 58.35
14 MATTENS Simon Boussu PUP 9.20 9.00 8.75 7.20 7.20 7.60 9.20 58.15

PULIGNANO Franco Nervienne PUP 9.50 8.50 8.70 7.15 8.30 6.50 9.50 58.15
16 EVRARD Nicolas Nervienne PUP 8.85 8.00 8.10 8.00 7.80 8.20 8.85 57.80
17 LEDOUX Maxence Nervienne PUP 9.15 7.60 8.90 7.15 7.50 8.00 9.15 57.45
18 CRAVOTTA Dylan Ransart PUP 8.25 8.80 8.55 7.65 7.60 8.10 8.25 57.20
19 MAYNE Colin Ransart PUP 9.30 8.60 8.10 7.20 8.00 7.70 8.10 57.00
20 BAERT Victor Nervienne PUP 9.00 7.80 8.15 7.15 7.85 8.00 9.00 56.95
21 JUHASZ Aurélien Ransart PUP 9.10 8.80 7.30 7.10 7.55 7.30 9.10 56.25
22 MAKHMOUTOW Shamil Gymnos PUP 8.10 8.90 8.55 7.30 8.00 7.50 7.50 55.85
23 FOURE David Contact PUP 8.65 8.50 8.15 8.40 7.30 6.20 8.50 55.70
24 STAELENS Simon Nervienne PUP 8.60 8.00 8.30 7.10 8.15 5.50 8.60 54.25
25 DETANDT Maxime Nervienne PUP 8.50 7.60 8.00 7.10 7.30 3.40 8.50 50.40



BENJAMIN

1 GIERSZAL Mateusz Bydgoszcz / POL BEN 10.00 9.40 9.90 9.40 7.60 9.80 9.80 65.90
2 BRONCHAIN Olivier OGM BEN 9.70 8.80 9.50 8.40 9.10 9.40 9.70 64.60
3 CONIGLIO Florian Ransart BEN 9.60 8.70 9.70 9.30 9.15 8.50 9.60 64.55
4 HIRAOKA Akito Bruxelles BEN 9.70 9.30 9.40 9.30 9.20 8.00 9.40 64.30
5 VERHEYEN Minh-Tam La Nivelloise BEN 9.60 9.10 9.70 8.30 9.60 8.10 9.60 64.00
6 CATALANO Antonio OGM BEN 9.30 9.10 9.60 8.10 8.65 9.40 9.30 63.45
7 SACRE David Nervienne BEN 9.60 7.60 9.20 9.40 9.35 8.60 9.60 63.35
8 CHARLOT Antoine OGM BEN 9.40 8.90 9.80 8.10 8.70 9.00 9.40 63.30
9 NICAISE Nicolas Gembloux BEN 9.50 9.20 9.20 8.20 8.85 8.90 9.20 63.05

10 DUFAUX Damien FSG Montreux BEN 9.40 9.00 9.80 8.70 9.10 7.60 9.40 63.00
11 WARNIER François OGM BEN 9.30 9.00 9.60 7.80 8.55 9.20 9.30 62.75
12 JUHASZ Jérémy Ransart BEN 9.20 8.80 9.70 8.10 8.00 8.90 9.70 62.40
13 LABRANCHE Augustin Contact BEN 8.90 9.30 9.60 8.35 8.45 8.50 8.45 61.55
14 FISCHI Fabrizio Ransart BEN 9.30 8.90 9.30 8.70 8.10 8.90 8.10 61.30
15 CALLEWAERT Pierre-Alain Gembloux BEN 9.40 9.10 9.40 8.10 8.95 8.20 8.10 61.25
16 CORNIL Louis OGM BEN 9.20 8.60 9.60 8.00 7.95 8.70 9.20 61.25

SCARINGI Lucas Ransart BEN 9.00 9.10 9.30 8.80 7.85 8.00 9.10 61.15
18 CANTRAINE Kevin Contact BEN 9.00 9.00 9.40 8.45 8.35 8.00 8.45 60.65
19 LAURENT Romain Gembloux BEN 9.00 9.20 9.20 8.00 7.95 7.70 9.20 60.25
20 CLEMENT Pierre Gymnos BEN 8.60 9.30 9.30 7.30 8.10 8.30 9.30 60.20

VERLAET Bruno Contact BEN 9.10 8.90 9.10 8.40 8.45 7.80 8.45 60.20
22 BOGONDA Harold Gymnos BEN 8.80 8.80 9.20 8.30 8.75 7.00 8.80 59.65
23 ANTKWIAK Roman Gymnos BEN 8.50 8.90 9.40 7.35 8.90 7.20 8.90 59.15
24 SMEETS Bryan Boussu BEN 8.70 8.60 8.90 7.50 8.70 6.80 8.60 57.80
25 PUISSANT Valentin Gembloux BEN 8.90 9.00 8.50 7.45 7.70 7.00 7.70 56.25
26 GUSTIN Hugo Gymnos BEN 8.10 9.20 8.30 7.50 7.40 6.10 9.20 55.80
27 DUTRIEUX Maxime Contact BEN 8.90 8.80 9.40 8.25 7.60 3.90 8.90 55.75
28 VAN MOSSUINCK Jerry Gymnos BEN 8.50 8.80 8.50 7.60 7.30 6.10 8.50 55.30
29 COPPENS Loïc Nervienne BEN 8.80 8.00 8.20 7.40 7.65 6.10 8.80 54.95
30 ZITO Salvator Gymnos BEN 8.00 8.70 7.90 7.00 7.30 6.00 7.90 52.80
31 GARCIA DOMINGO Teddy Gymnos BEN 8.10 8.90 7.80 7.25 6.70 5.20 7.80 51.75



Niveau 2 Challenge OGM Charleroi
23 janvier 2005

CLASSEMENT GENERAL

Nom Prénom Club Niv. Sol Cheval Anneaux Saut Barres Fixe Joker Total

1 DEMARTINI David FSG Montreux BEN 9.75 8.90 9.35 9.40 8.90 9.60 9.75 65.65
2 VAN OPHEM Yves Bruxelles MIN 9.40 9.30 9.40 9.30 9.25 8.70 9.30 64.65
3 LECLERCQ Jonathan Gembloux MIN 9.00 9.20 9.50 8.70 9.30 9.30 9.30 64.30
4 DOCQUIER Pascal OGM JUN 9.50 8.15 9.30 9.30 9.30 9.20 9.50 64.25
5 RENQUET Lionel OGM JUN 9.20 8.80 9.65 9.20 9.40 8.00 9.65 63.90
6 HENIN Sandy Sambre ESP 9.10 8.90 9.20 9.40 9.20 9.05 8.90 63.75
7 WEIWERT Christian Belvaux / LUX SEN 9.00 8.60 8.70 9.20 9.45 9.15 9.15 63.25
8 DE CLERQ Julien Bruxelles BEN 9.10 8.40 9.25 9.00 9.25 8.90 9.25 63.15
9 DE BRANT Nicolas Entheos ESP 9.10 8.65 8.85 9.00 9.15 9.15 9.15 63.05

10 OCHAO Samir Sambre MIN 8.40 9.25 9.50 8.80 9.20 9.40 8.40 62.95
11 INGENITO Anthony Entheos MIN 9.25 8.20 8.90 9.30 8.60 9.30 9.30 62.85
12 AYGUN Aksel Sambre MIN 8.90 8.50 9.30 8.90 9.10 8.70 9.30 62.70
13 DE DEKEN Olivier Entheos MIN 8.80 7.60 9.25 9.00 9.30 9.30 9.30 62.55
14 TASIAUX Bastien Sambre ESP 8.90 8.45 8.80 9.15 9.15 8.50 9.15 62.10
15 ASTORRI Jonathan Belvaux / LUX JUN 9.40 8.70 9.15 8.90 8.55 7.75 9.40 61.85
16 FOURE Frédéric Contact JUN 9.40 8.50 8.55 9.35 7.95 8.40 9.40 61.55
17 CORBEL Pierre Lannion / FRA MIN 8.20 8.85 9.10 9.00 8.20 9.10 9.00 61.45
18 SYSTERMANS Thibaut Contact JUN 9.30 8.30 9.15 9.10 9.00 7.25 9.30 61.40
19 CARVALHO Alex Belvaux / LUX SEN 9.20 7.65 9.10 9.20 9.05 7.55 9.20 60.95
20 KLEIN Olivier Belvaux / LUX JUN 9.10 8.40 8.85 9.30 8.45 7.65 8.85 60.60
21 BISTIAUX Thomas Entheos ESP 9.00 8.55 9.20 8.65 9.40 7.80 7.80 60.40
22 RAMAEKERS Gauthier Entheos ESP 9.00 8.35 9.50 8.90 9.00 6.50 9.00 60.25
23 BAUCHET Nicolas Epernay / FRA BEN 9.00 8.00 8.25 8.70 8.90 8.30 9.00 60.15
24 VANDYSTADT Boris Mons BEN 8.95 7.55 8.50 7.50 9.35 8.80 9.35 60.00
25 RONDEAU Romain Gembloux ESP 8.50 9.40 9.15 8.90 8.10 6.10 9.40 59.55
26 GONZATO Sébastien Entheos PUP 8.05 7.10 8.60 8.20 8.90 9.50 8.90 59.25
27 SMAGGHUE Alexis Wattrelos / FRA ESP 9.30 7.90 9.10 9.00 8.35 5.85 9.30 58.80
28 ABRASSART Tom Mons BEN 8.35 7.55 9.15 7.80 8.40 9.10 8.35 58.70
29 MATGE David Belvaux / LUX JUN 9.00 7.00 8.95 9.00 8.45 7.20 9.00 58.60
30 MICHELOTTO Julien OGM ESP 8.90 8.65 8.25 8.85 8.40 6.55 8.90 58.50
31 JUNG Nathan Entheos BEN 8.25 6.70 8.35 8.00 9.20 9.00 8.25 57.75
32 RIVA Pol Belvaux / LUX BEN 8.40 8.15 7.20 9.00 7.90 7.70 9.00 57.35
33 LEES Rémi Entheos MIN 8.40 7.70 8.70 9.00 7.70 8.10 7.70 57.30



34 HEYARD Eric Belvaux / LUX MIN 8.50 8.45 8.25 8.00 8.30 6.90 8.45 56.85
35 MARCOVITCH Julien Mons BEN 9.00 7.60 8.10 7.60 7.00 9.20 7.60 56.10
36 VASEUR Florent Mons ESP 8.70 7.65 8.10 7.60 8.70 6.35 8.70 55.80
37 CRAVATTE Corentin Contact MIN 8.25 8.00 8.50 7.40 8.95 7.20 7.40 55.70
38 MEZZORECHIA Pierre Sambre BEN 8.45 8.95 9.35 1.80 8.90 8.70 9.35 55.50
39 GOEGAN Leo Mons BEN 8.45 7.15 7.75 7.50 7.20 9.30 7.75 55.10
40 POORTEMAN Andy Mons BEN 8.00 7.00 8.45 7.60 7.35 8.40 7.35 54.15
41 VERPRAET Robin Mons BEN 8.15 7.25 7.85 7.10 6.25 8.10 8.15 52.85
42 DECRETON Nicolas Mons MIN 7.95 6.60 7.90 6.70 6.75 8.40 7.90 52.20
43 LIONEL Masson Entheos ESP 0.00 7.75 9.10 9.10 8.30 8.45 9.10 51.80
 

 BENJAMIN    

1 DEMARTINI David FSG Montreux BEN 9.75 8.90 9.35 9.40 8.90 9.60 9.75 65.65
2 DE CLERQ Julien Bruxelles BEN 9.10 8.40 9.25 9.00 9.25 8.90 9.25 63.15
3 BAUCHET Nicolas Epernay / FRA BEN 9.00 8.00 8.25 8.70 8.90 8.30 9.00 60.15
4 VANDYSTADT Boris Mons BEN 8.95 7.55 8.50 7.50 9.35 8.80 9.35 60.00
5 ABRASSART Tom Mons BEN 8.35 7.55 9.15 7.80 8.40 9.10 8.35 58.70
6 JUNG Nathan Entheos BEN 8.25 6.70 8.35 8.00 9.20 9.00 8.25 57.75
7 RIVA Pol Belvaux / LUX BEN 8.40 8.15 7.20 9.00 7.90 7.70 9.00 57.35
8 MARCOVITCH Julien Mons BEN 9.00 7.60 8.10 7.60 7.00 9.20 7.60 56.10
9 MEZZORECHIA Pierre Sambre BEN 8.45 8.95 9.35 1.80 8.90 8.70 9.35 55.50

10 GOEGAN Leo Mons BEN 8.45 7.15 7.75 7.50 7.20 9.30 7.75 55.10
11 POORTEMAN Andy Mons BEN 8.00 7.00 8.45 7.60 7.35 8.40 7.35 54.15
12 VERPRAET Robin Mons BEN 8.15 7.25 7.85 7.10 6.25 8.10 8.15 52.85



Niveau 3 Challenge OGM Charleroi
23 janvier 2005

CLASSEMENT GENERAL

Nom Prénom Club Niv. Sol Cheval Anneaux Saut Barres Fixe Joker Total

1 D'ADDARIO Axel FSG Montreux ESP 9.90 9.10 9.60 8.80 9.85 9.10 9.90 66.25
GHESQUIERE Sebastien Wattrelos / FRA SEN 9.45 9.45 9.65 9.75 9.60 8.90 9.45 66.25

3 NOEL Antoine Lannion / FRA JUN 9.30 8.95 9.20 9.70 9.50 9.30 9.70 65.65
4 DUFOREAU Robin Wattrelos / FRA SEN 9.55 9.10 9.50 9.80 9.25 8.00 9.55 64.75
5 LOICQ Adrien Tremplin SEN 8.95 8.85 8.55 9.65 9.05 9.75 9.65 64.45
6 TOUSSAINT Maxime Sambre JUN 8.75 8.15 8.90 9.70 9.30 9.55 9.55 63.90
7 UBERTI Guillaume Wattrelos / FRA SEN 8.95 9.05 9.10 9.30 9.50 8.30 8.95 63.15
8 WERRIE Quentin Ransart ESP 8.35 9.10 9.35 8.90 9.40 8.65 9.35 63.10
9 GODFROID Valentin OGM MIN 9.30 8.10 9.10 8.60 9.35 8.35 9.30 62.10

10 TERRANA Thomas Ransart BEN 9.00 7.20 9.30 9.60 9.75 7.70 9.30 61.85
11 LACROIX Tristan Lannion / FRA JUN 8.50 7.45 9.35 8.70 9.00 9.10 9.35 61.45
12 BORTOLIN Thomas Ransart JUN 8.45 8.90 9.25 9.10 9.35 7.05 9.25 61.35
13 OHNMACHT Patrick FSG Montreux ESP 9.20 8.10 9.25 9.60 7.85 7.40 9.60 61.00
14 VANSNICK Jonathan Ransart JUN 7.65 9.10 8.85 8.60 9.30 8.45 8.60 60.55
15 SACRE Guillaume Sambre JUN 8.35 7.80 8.75 9.20 9.15 8.15 8.15 59.55
16 BILLOUD Mathias Epernay / FRA MIN 8.75 8.40 8.25 8.65 8.55 7.35 8.75 58.70
17 ROSS Douglas Rushmoor / GB BEN 8.75 6.45 8.95 9.65 9.15 6.00 9.65 58.60
18 VALZANIA Alexandre Tremplin SEN 8.45 8.45 8.20 9.10 8.00 7.90 8.45 58.55
19 Wattrelos / FRAELAR Alexandre Tremplin JUN 8.25 9.10 8.90 8.50 7.60 7.05 9.10 58.50

BENOIT Florent Epernay / FRA JUN 7.80 7.50 8.95 8.40 8.45 8.45 8.95 58.50
21 GOSSET Paul Epernay / FRA MIN 7.80 8.00 8.90 8.60 8.35 8.20 8.60 58.45
22 CHARUE Maxime OGM MIN 9.00 7.15 8.20 8.50 9.15 7.45 8.20 57.65
23 DU TUAN ANH Bernardo Mons JUN 7.60 6.80 9.00 8.30 9.25 6.45 9.00 56.40
24 GEVENOIS Quentin Mons ESP 8.60 8.00 8.45 8.00 8.60 5.80 8.60 56.05
25 LE FRIEC Yohan Lannion / FRA ESP 9.35 7.20 8.55 8.60 7.45 7.25 7.25 55.65
26 ANDREWS Ben Rushmoor / GB MIN 8.35 7.60 8.15 8.50 6.75 6.95 8.50 54.80
27 MAXFIELD David Rushmoor / GB BEN 7.85 5.70 8.75 8.60 7.50 5.90 8.75 53.05
28 TROESCH Julien Lannion / FRA ESP 8.45 6.60 8.85 8.20 9.20 5.15 6.60 53.05



 ESPOIR    

1 D'ADDARIO Axel FSG Montreux ESP 9.90 9.10 9.60 8.80 9.85 9.10 9.90 66.25
2 WERRIE Quentin Ransart ESP 8.35 9.10 9.35 8.90 9.40 8.65 9.35 63.10
3 OHNMACHT Patrick FSG Montreux ESP 9.20 8.10 9.25 9.60 7.85 7.40 9.60 61.00
4 GEVENOIS Quentin Mons ESP 8.60 8.00 8.45 8.00 8.60 5.80 8.60 56.05
5 LE FRIEC Yohan Lannion / FRA ESP 9.35 7.20 8.55 8.60 7.45 7.25 7.25 55.65
6 TROESCH Julien Lannion / FRA ESP 8.45 6.60 8.85 8.20 9.20 5.15 6.60 53.05



Niveau 4 Challenge OGM Charleroi
23 janvier 2005

CLASSEMENT GENERAL

Nom Prénom Club Niv. Sol Cheval Anneaux Saut Barres Fixe Joker Total

1 FRANCEY Philippe FSG Montreux SEN 10.00 8.70 9.40 8.70 9.60 9.85 10.00 66.25
2 MATTENET Julien FSG Montreux JUN 9.55 9.05 9.45 9.40 8.25 9.35 9.45 64.50
3 RZEPA Adam Bydgoszcz / POL JUN 8.65 8.35 9.55 9.15 8.55 9.55 9.55 63.35
4 RUTSCHO Jean-Christophe FSG Montreux SEN 9.40 7.85 9.05 9.50 8.40 8.95 9.50 62.65
5 MARCHAL Jérémy Ransart JUN 9.15 8.00 8.40 9.65 8.90 6.70 9.65 60.45
6 BAUMGARD Oskar Bydgoszcz / POL JUN 8.85 6.95 9.50 8.50 7.65 7.70 8.85 58.00
7 BOJAR Bartosz Bydgoszcz / POL JUN 9.30 8.10 8.45 8.70 7.60 7.00 7.00 56.15
8 BAUCHET Robin Epernay / FRA ESP 8.75 7.45 7.60 9.10 8.85 6.20 7.60 55.55
9 BORTOLIN Jérôme Ransart JUN 8.25 6.95 8.50 8.90 8.50 4.80 8.25 54.15

10 DIAKOURAKIS Medhi Mons JUN 8.85 5.30 7.90 8.10 7.50 7.30 8.85 53.80
11 MANISE Sébastien Gembloux SEN 8.20 6.90 8.30 9.20 7.45 6.35 6.90 53.30
12 BARNES Tom Rushmoor ESP 8.15 4.95 7.05 8.50 5.10 5.30 8.50 47.55

JUNIOR

1 MATTENET Julien FSG Montreux JUN 9.55 9.05 9.45 9.40 8.25 9.35 9.45 64.50
2 RZEPA Adam Bydgoszcz / POL JUN 8.65 8.35 9.55 9.15 8.55 9.55 9.55 63.35
3 MARCHAL Jérémy Ran JUN 9.15 8.00 8.40 9.65 8.90 6.70 9.65 60.45
4 BAUMGARD Oskar Bydgoszcz / POL JUN 8.85 6.95 9.50 8.50 7.65 7.70 8.85 58.00
5 BOJAR Bartosz Bydgoszcz / POL JUN 9.30 8.10 8.45 8.70 7.60 7.00 7.00 56.15
6 BORTOLIN Jérôme Ran JUN 8.25 6.95 8.50 8.90 8.50 4.80 8.25 54.15
7 DIAKOURAKIS Medhi Mons JUN 8.85 5.30 7.90 8.10 7.50 7.30 8.85 53.80

           
SENIOR

1 FRANCEY Philippe FSG Montreux SEN 10.00 8.70 9.40 8.70 9.60 9.85 10.00 66.25
2 RUTSCHO Jean-Christophe FSG Montreux SEN 9.40 7.85 9.05 9.50 8.40 8.95 9.50 62.65
3 MANISE Sébastien Gembloux SEN 8.20 6.90 8.30 9.20 7.45 6.35 6.90 53.30



PAR EQUIPE

1 FSG MONTREUX 193.40
FRANCEY Philippe FSG Montreux SEN 10.00 8.70 9.40 8.70 9.60 9.85 10.00 66.25
MATTENET Julien FSG Montreux JUN 9.55 9.05 9.45 9.40 8.25 9.35 9.45 64.50
RUTSCHO Jean-Christophe FSG Montreux SEN 9.40 7.85 9.05 9.50 8.40 8.95 9.50 62.65

2 Bydgoszcz / POL 177.50
RZEPA Adam Bydgoszcz / POL JUN 8.65 8.35 9.55 9.15 8.55 9.55 9.55 63.35
BAUMGARD Oskar Bydgoszcz / POL JUN 8.85 6.95 9.50 8.50 7.65 7.70 8.85 58.00
BOJAR Bartosz Bydgoszcz / POL JUN 9.30 8.10 8.45 8.70 7.60 7.00 7.00 56.15


